
Pos

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Spec3

1

2

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DQ

DQ

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DQ

DQ

1

2

3

4

5

No.

47

35

91

14

25.

159

17

85

9

25

55

13

21

15.

99

53

7

55.

17.

15

11

28

02

320

16

22

19

52

512

Name

Joey Jordan

David Dodge

Rob Burgoon

Matt Million

Brett Becker

Wilson Steele

Nova Brown

Noah Grey

Garrick DeLaFuente

Mike Dovorany

timothy carman

Andrew Clark

Matthew Thiemann

JoJo McKenzie

Mitchell Pepper

Hubert Young

Charles Buzzetti

Michael Mihld

Jerick Javier

Joseph Powers

Frank Reed

Steven Stepanian

Robert Davis

Allan Hauser

James Foxx

Timothy Comeau

Thomas Atteberry

Simon Peck

Jim Richmond

Class

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

4

2

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

5

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Best Tm

2:13.850

2:13.603

2:14.693

2:18.221

2:18.940

2:18.551

2:16.943

2:20.990

2:21.153

2:19.613

2:19.860

2:16.486

2:18.244

2:18.386

2:15.669

2:18.639

2:16.277

2:18.127

2:18.923

2:19.264

2:19.575

2:16.457

2:16.080

2:16.012

2:16.330

2:16.839

2:17.729

2:17.567

2:18.283

Year

2001

1999

1995

1999

1995

1994

1997

2001

1993

1994

1989

1990

1987

1989

1987

2004

1989

1987

1991

1989

1988

1989

1988

1988

1985

1984

1985

Make-Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

BMW E36 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW  325i

BMW 325i

BMW E36 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW Spec e30

BMW 325i

BMW 325 is

BMW 325I

Porsche 944

Porsche 924S

porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Color

Yellow

Silver

merlot

White

white

Red / Black

Dark Blue

Silver

Green

black

Red/Black

white

Red

Red

black

black

Red

green

Red

Orange

Blk/Org

Green

Red

blue

blue

White

white

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.936

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

2:13.603

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

35 - David Dodge

SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW#1--June 2014

Group A (SE30, 944, SM, Spec3)

Race

Race started at 13:24:32

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 Km

6/7/2014 01:20 PM
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Pos

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

6

7

8

9

10

No.

39

352

12

02.

313

Name

Mary Riddel

Ian McIntyre

Katherine Pelland

Everett DeLano

Jim Hicks

Class
944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

11

11

11

10

5

Best Tm

2:24.070

2:29.255

2:28.235

2:17.570

2:17.417

Year

1986

1984

1988

1988

1986

Make-Model

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche  924s

Porsche 944

Color

Red/green

Red

Red

Red/yellow/green

Red

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal

Margin of Victory

0.936

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

2:13.603

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

35 - David Dodge

SoCal NASA B-Willow CCW#1--June 2014

Group A (SE30, 944, SM, Spec3)

Race

Race started at 13:24:32

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 Km

6/7/2014 01:20 PM
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